Ve aoprecale your concerm rowards the environment

I line with this we request you to piease keep aside the

. fnats and wegetables tray packs, so that we can coilect them back next tme we visit your place

Si
No.

} HSN
item Description
Code
ek reca Chicken .
Fresho Horeca Chicken . 45572600
Curry Cut 2 kg
Specig 1 Dos
Richta Specialty Idli Dosa 21069060

Batter 1¥q Pouch

Freshe Hareca Chicken

3 BreastBoneless - Skinless 2| 02072600

kg

Kelloggs Muesh Fruit Magic .
- 12-1n-1 Power Breakfast,
india's No.t Muest 500 g

Pouch

1 19041010
1

Fresho Hereca Rohu Cut
meces - Without Head & 03089000
Without Tail 2 kg

Quantity

2000

300

32.00

4.00

Unit
Price”

1000.00

105.00

830.00

360.00

2000.00

M o e COHC
SemGiins asghis

Unit Tax
Value

560.00

8171

530.00

27797

63500

o

m@gm

roiin Kitchens Pvt. Ltd. (GU
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iriice Mumber INAS23SMAADOD3P
t~oce Date 20/0372C24
Additional Information
Order No INN-1420947231-20240319
) Wed 20 Mar 2024 between
St 08:00 AM and 08:00 PM
Payable Amount Rs.0.00

i, 1td. (Guwalizty)
FECENVING

\13"‘7/»\4

: '-W”M

sy:n 0 A e eecrssvesasasesessee
/

Gross
Value*

15000.00

210C.09

7040.00

11520.00

8000.00

Discount/
Margin®

6600.0C

304.00

2800.00

1024.00

5460.00

Delivery
Charge

6.00

0.00

.00

.00

0.00

Payment Mode
Source
No. of tems
CGST
Taxable
Rate(%)
Value
Amount
3400.00 Gi0E
’ 00
25%
234.2
14 3085
o
a2a000 0%
0.0
a.0%
4.
8894.92 800.54
C.0%
2540.00 0.0

Xternal Postpaid

bb-b2b-institutional
5
SGST/
UTGST% CESS TOTAL
Rate(%) Amount Value
Amount
S 0.0 8401
00 : 0.00
25% 06 Saainn
3036 g 1286.00
oS 0.0 424000
00 ‘ <50
20% 00 .
800.54 A 10496.00 t
00% o o '
00 . 25840 C0

|74 “s’”"‘s-.
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3ST Information

CGST%
2.5%
9.0%
SGST%
2.5%
3.C%

*Includes GST component

s TS

Taxable Value
Re123428

Rs 88842

N

Texable Value
Rs12342%

Rs 889432

Tax Value

Rs.3C.86

Rs.800.54

Tax Vaiue

Rs.30.86

Rs.800.54

As per Section 31 of CGST Act read with Rules, invoice is issued at the point of delivering

the goods

Disclaimer: The final invoice copy wili be available on the app under order details page.

Vide Circular No. 146/02/2021-GST datec 23 February 2021, printing of Dynamic QR code is not mandatory in
case of prepaid invoice since cross eof

1t is availabl

: . 26972.00
0.00 25309.20 ¢ . g

Sub Total ‘Rs.zssi'z,oo
Credit availed from bigbasket Wallet i i ’ Rs.0.00
TCS{03) Rs.26.57
Final Total e Rs. 26098 g7

You Saved: RRIGE88.G0 ;
Total Invoice value ( In Figure ): Rs.26998.97

Total Invoice value (In words). Rs.Twenty Six Thousand, Nine Hundred Ninety
Eight Rupees and Ninety Seven Paisa
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20-03-202¢
MATERIAL RECEIVED NQTE Page : 1

SEMOLINA KITCHENS PVT LTD TFS_NAV\1017277

Airport, MUMBAI - 400018
TIN:-27111033277

Location Code 90710057
2 -03-24
MRN No. GRN/23-24/009965 Posting Date 20-0
Dated 20-03-24 Received Date
Purchase Order No PO/SKPL/23-24/001065 Challan/ Invoice No.
Shipping To Vendor Invoice No. IINAS23SMAA000
39
GIAL Bldg LGB Intl Airport Supplier V000220
Borjhar Dharapur Kamrup Metrp. Supermarket Grocery Supplies
Private Limited
Guwahati 20-03-2024 Best logistic Park, Vill Pamohi,
Ramcharani Mouza,
StateCode AS Dist-Kamrup Metro, PO-Gorchuk,
Guwahati
State Name Assam StateCode AS
GST Reg. No. 18ABICS8699F171 State Name Assam
Invoice Dated 20-03-24 GST Reg. No. 18AAQCS4503H1Z
5
SNo. No. HSN . Description UOM Reason Qty. Line Tax GST Unit Total
\SAC Code. Recd. Disc% %  Amou  Cost Cost
Code. nt
1 1001483 20712 FISH ROHU CUT W/OHEAD& KGS 8 0.00 0.00 0.00 317.50 2,540.00
00 TAIL FRESH KG
2 1001802 21069 READYMADE IDLI DOSA KGS 20 0.00 5.00 61.71 61.71 1,234.20
060 BATTER KG
3 1001470 20712  CHICKEN CURRY CUT FRESH KGS 30 0.00 0.00 0.00 280.00 8,400.00
00 KG
4 1001012 19042 CEREAL MUESLI NAS PAC 32 0.00 18.00 160093 277.94 8,894.08
000 KELLOGGS 500GM
5 1000930 00000 CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS KGS 16 0.00 0.00 0.00 265.00 4,240,00
000 FRESH KG
106 Total 25,308.28
. Total GST Amt 1662.64
Tax Amount 0.00
Inv Dis Amt 0
TCS Amount 0
Freight Amt 0
Other Charges 0
Net Total 26,970.92
GST% | CGST SGST
5 30.86 30.86
18 800.47 800.47 o
e U S
Receivar ~
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3/30/24, 5:07 PM Mail - Guwahati Store - Outlook

RE: Supermarket Grocery Supplies Private Limited _Qry

Anil Nayak <anil.nayak@travelfoodservices.com>
Sat 30-Mar-24 11:52 AM

To:Bishal Bhattacharjee <bishal bhattacharjee@travelfoodservices.com>;Parag Pandey <parag.pandey@travelfoodservices.com>;Anita Yadav
<anitayadav@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc:Siddhesh Dolas <siddhesh.dolas@travelfoodservices.com>
<mazhar.hannan@travelfoodservices.com>:Moinaak Purkaya
<santanu.roy@travelfoodservices.com>;Abinash Baishya <gu
<chhabir.sahoo@travelfoodservices.com>;Abh
<guwahati.store@travelfoodservices.com>

++Anita,

:Jayesh Deherkar <jayesh.deherkar@travelfoodservices.com>;Mazhar Hannan
stha <moinaak purkayastha@travelfoodservices.com>;Santanu Roy
wahati.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>;Chhabir Sahoo

ijeet Saxena <abhijeet saxena@travelfoodservices.com>;Guwahati Store

Dear Anita,

As per below request kindly share the letter.

Regards
Anil

From: Bishal Bhattacharjee <bishal.bhattacharjee@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 28 March 2024 18:10

To: Parag Pandey <parag.pandey@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Anil Nayak <anil.nayak@traveIfoodservices.com>; Siddhesh Dolas <siddhesh.doIas@travelfoodservices.com>; Jayesh
Deherkar <jayesh.deherkar@travelfoodservices.com>; Mazhar Hannan <mazhar.hannan@travelfoodservices.com>; Moinaak
Purkayastha <moinaak.purkayastha@travelfoodservices.c0m>; Santanu Roy <santanu.roy@travelfoodservices.com>; Abinash
Baishya <guwahati.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@travelfoodservices.com>; Abhijeet

Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@travelfoodservices.com>; Guwahati Store <guwahati.store@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Fw: Supermarket Grocery Supplies Private Limited _Qry

Dear Sir,

As discussed, the vendor asked to process payment without TCS. Requesting to provide approval for bill processing
without any TCS and provide declaration in Company Letterhead.

Thanks & Regards
Bishal Bhattacharjee
Assistant Manager Stores
LGBI Airport Guwahati
Semolina Kitchens Pvt Ltd
(7 |

{

From: Amal Kant <amal.kant@bigbasket.com>
Sent: Thursday, March 28, 2024 6:02 PM

To: Moinaak Purkayastha <moinaak.purkayastha@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: DIPANJAN DAS <dipanjan.das@bigbasket.com>; Bishal Bhattacharjee <bishal.bhatta harjgg@lga_velfgodsgrviceg,com>;
Abinash Baishya <guwahati.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Guwahati Store <guwahati.store@travelfoodservi C

>
Subject: Re: Supermarket Grocery Supplies Private Limited _Qry
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open atgachments unless you recognize the seng
know the content is safe. er and

Dear Moinaak da,
Please process the payment excluding TCS charges.
Please share the declaration letter in your company letterhead, then the BB teary will

0ot charge ap :
Regards, . y TCS,as dlscussed, ‘
Amal i '

https://outlook.oﬁlce365.comlmaﬂlmboxﬁd/AAQkADE4OTYyMjQwLTJleUtNGM
¥70Cnav,
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On Thu, 28 Mar 2024 at 16:13, Moinaak Purkayastha <moinaak purkayastha@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

| Dear Amal ji,
|
§

Your bills are on hold due to TCS charged on invoice.

| Regards,
. Moinaak

{ From: Moinaak Purkayastha <moinaak.purkavastha@travelfoodservices.com>
‘ Sent: Wednesday, March 20, 2024 3:48:57 PM

i To: Amal Kant <.

_ amal.kant@bigbasket.com>
+ Cc: DIPANJAN DAS <mgg_n]gn.gis.@_lgigba§l_<e;,gom>
Abinash Baishya <guwahati.purchase@ |

ry
Dear Amal ji,

to your billing department.

; With thanks and regards,
- Moinaak Purkayastha
Asst Purchase Manager
PH No. 7099014491
Semolina Kitchens Pvt Ltd
JCinn, 2nd Floor
SOS Road, Borjhar
Near LGBI Airport
Guwahati - 781015

; Bishal Bhattacharjee <blshal,bhan_a_charjee@trgvglfgodsgrvices.cgm>;
travelfoodservices.com>; Guwahati Store <guwahati.store@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Fw: Supermarket Grocery Supplies Private Limited _Qi

From: Guwahati Store <guwahati store@travelfoodservices.com>
| Sent; Wednesday,

March 20, 2024 11:48 AM
- To: Moinaak Purkayastha <moinaak. purkayastha@travelfoodservices.com>

; Ce: Abinash Baishya <guwghati.pu[chggg@t@ve[fogdserviggs.gom>; Bishal Bhattacharjee

! <bi§haI.bhggggharjg@trgvgl[godggrviges,ggnp
| Subject: Re: Supermarket Grocery Supplies Private Limited _Qry

++
TCS Charges

. From: Jayesh Deherkar <1§Y§hﬁ3-'mﬂ@lﬁl@iﬂmim>

. Sent: Tuesday, March 19, 2024 8:27 PMm

i To: Guwahati Store <ggwahgti.storg@1r§yglfgodsgrvigg§.com>

. Ce: Anil Nayak <gnil,ngy_a}g@:@vg!fggdggrviggg,gonp; Deepak Pisal <
Subject: Supermarket Grocery Supplies Private Limited _Qry

Hi,

- Please check the below invoice query.

09-
Mar-
SKPLGRN222009727 Guwahati 24 IBASZ3SMAAA00141 22,181 00
\ y .
09-
Mar-
SKPLGRN222009729 | Guwaha | 15 IBAS23SMA A 4 |
https://outlook.ofﬂce365.oom/maiVlnbox/id/AAQkADE4oTyyM]QwLTJIYZUtN 00496 50,803.98
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! 3/30/24, 5:07 PM Mall - Guwahati Store - Qutlook
' : ‘ Supermarket |

f : Grocery Invoicy
' 09- Supplies & Gm
| Mar- Private amount

SKPLGRN222009730 | Guwahati [ 24 | IBAS23SMAAA00741 30,143.20 | V000220 | Limited mismatc

| Regards,
Jayesh
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